NAGANO, Daryle
ONLINE ONLY
dnagano@elcamino.edu

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNEDAY THURSDAY

FRIDAY

[~ 7.00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

10:00-12:00

ONLINE
OFFICE PERIOD]

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

[~ 5.00 PM

6:00 PM

[~ 7.00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

ONLINE OFFICE PERIOD:
WEDNESDAY 10:00AM-11:00AM

COMS 140 - 2228 ONLINE
COMS 140 - 2230 ONLINE

WINTER 2024 - 01/04-02/06






